Tisdag med hcp, sommaren 2023

Plac Poang
1 1141
2 1101
3 106,9
4 106,7
5 1005
6 983
7 925
8 862
9 856

10 63,0
11 584
12 56,8
13 553
14 52,0
15 516
16 511
17 511
18 499
19 465
20 46,3
21 458
22 393

Namn

Ove Olofsson

Niclas Ornerdal

Helén Wikstrom

Pernilla Wigh

Bosse Wisth - Mattias Furenback

Peter Johansson

Goran Forss - Nils-Gustaf Renman
Elving Andersson - Stefan Vist
Britt-Marie Ericson

UIf Andersson

Mikael Nannskog

Peter Kennerfalk

Hans Stenstrom

Anita Nyrén - Suzanne Altebo
Otto Lindeberg

Rolf Israelsson - Roger Carlsson
Olle Andersson

Arne Klasén

Magnus Revland

Tomas Egneus

Cathrine Haraldsson - Jérgen Forslund

Anna-Karin Persson

Norrkdpingsbridgen

MID

30296
13085
48589
64516
9600 34227

64340
809 30057
9381 91318

92106

48309

13316
7397
16320
39374 60585
202343

90620 85853
66250
581
64341
22133

67711 66249
15782
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46,3
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63,0
58,4
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42,8

46,5
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63,0
58,4
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52,0
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49,9
46,5

39,3

Poangserie



